S

%
S .

)

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE



O PROGRAMA DE CARNAVAL INCLUI:

THE CARNIVAL PROGRAMME INCLUDES:

ESTADIAS DE1E 2 NOITES, NA TIPOLOGIA DE QUARTO SELECIONADA

1 and 2 nights stays, in selected room types

PEQUENO-ALMOCO BUFFET DURANTE A ESTADIA

Breakfast buffet during the stay

TRATAMENTO VIP, NO QUARTO, A CHEGADA AO HOTEL

VIP treatment in the room upon arrival at the hotel

JANTAR DE CARNAVAL COM BEBIDAS INCLUIDAS

Carnival dinner with drinks included

ANIMACAO DE DJ

DJ Entertainment

PRECO POR PESSOA
PRICE PER PERSON

Tipologias de quarto | Room types

CLASSIC
PRESTIGE
CHARMING
VINEYARD
SUITE FAMILIAR

WINE EXP. SUITE
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1 NOITE + 1 JANTAR
1 NIGHTS + 1 DINNER

149€

159€

169€

185€

195€

215€

IVA incluido | VAT included

2 NOITES + 1 JANTAR
2 NIGHTS + 1 DINNER

225€

235€

259€

289€

315€

349€




CONDIGCOES DE CRIANCA:
RESERVATION CONDITIONS:

O - 3 ANOS - GRATIS (EM BERCO)

O - 3 years old - free (in cot)

4 - 11 ANOS - ACRESCE VALOR DE CAMA EXTRA POR NOITE
4 - 11 years old - extra bed price per night

A PARTIR DE 12 ANOS - VALOR DE ADULTO

From 12 yvears old - adult's value

CAMAS EXTRA SUJEITAS A DISPONIBILIDADE

Extra beds subject to availability

CONDIGOES DE RESERVA E CANCELAMENTO:
BOOKING AND CANCELLATION CONDITIONS:

NOITE DE RESERVA OBRIGATORIA: 20 DE FEVEREIRO
Mandatory Booking Night: 20 February

SE CANCELADO ATE 7 DIAS ANTES - NAO SERAO APLICAVEIS
QUAISQUER TAXAS DE CANCELAMENTO

If cancelled up to 7 days before - no cancellation fees will apply

SE CANCELADO 7 OU MENOS DIAS ANTES - A TOTALIDADE DA RESERVA
SERA NAO REEMBOLSAVEL

If cancelled 7 days or less before - the entire booking will be non-
refundable

POLITICA DE DESCONTOS EARLY BOOKING
EARLY BOOKING DISCOUNT POLICY

POLITICA DE DESCONTOS EARLY BOOKING : RESERVAS ATE
31 JANEIRO | - 10% EBD

Early Booking Discount Policy : Bookings until 31 January | - 10% EBD
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